Mountain Valley Finals
Jurupa Valley

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
11/01/2023 - 3:30pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 M Jurupa Valley (SS) 15 3:05:19  37:04 12:22 9:08 1-2-4-5-6 1-2-3-4-5

San Bernardino (SS) 36:26  36:26 12:09 3 1 Runner
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Place Name

1 Juliana Aguilar Lara
Destiny Pizano
Mia Martinez
Fatima Reynoso
Estrella Ortega
Lilliana Gonzalez

oo AW DN
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Grade
11
12
11
12
12
12

Race 1 - JV Girls - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)

San Bernardino (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)
Jurupa Valley (SS)

11/01/2023 - 3:30pm

Time
32:36.8
34:55.8
36:25.3
36:36.7
39:24.7
41:44.2

Points
1
2

Results
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